CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

CORPORATE DISBURSEMENT REPORT
February 5, 2018

OPERATING ACCOUNT
FUNDED BY:
GENERAL FUND
CAPITAL EQUIPMENT REPLACEMENT FUND
SEWER FUND
WATER FUND
CAPITAL PROJECTS FUND
DOWNTOWN TIF SPECIAL PROJECTS FUND
MISCELLANEOUS DEPOSITS

COMMUTER PARKING FUND

APPROVED BY THE CITY COUNCIL ON:

DATE: 2,/ 2 / td /V(
SIGNATURE: /

780,479.44

222,266.84
906.74
28,175.99
105,402.80
315,807.72
15,977.13
84,948.23

6,993.99




PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 02/02/18

TIME: 14:32:

59

CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G335' and transact.ck date='20180205 00:00:00.000’
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PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
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CITY OF WEST CHICAGO
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PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM

PAGE NUMBER: 3
DATE: 02/02/18 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA21
TIME: 14:32:59 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND
SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G335' and transact.ck_date=‘20180205 00:00:00.000'
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 2/18

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND
CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT ——-————emmmeee VENDOR-——= ———mm—mmm DEPT-DIV ~ ———— DESCRIPTION-————— SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 81067 02/05/18 150 COFFMAN TRUCK SALES 043439 INVOICE #1001185424 DA 0.00 906.74
105100 81067 02/05/18 150 COFFMAN TRUCK SALES 063448 INVOICE #1001184711 DA 0.00 49.21
105100 81067 02/05/18 150 COFFMAN TRUCK SALES 063448 INVOICE #1001184711 DA 0.00 -26.90
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 929.05
105100 81068 02/05/18 13089 COMCAST 010503 SVC 1/15-2/14/18 0.00 995.00
105100 81069 02/05/18 13257 COMCAST CABLE 010925 svC 1/27-2/26/18 0.00 231.60
105100 81069 02/05/18 13257 COMCAST CABLE 010921 svec 1/20-2/19/18 0.00 205.46
105100 81069 02/05/18 13257 COMCAST CABLE 010614 sSvVC 1/19-2/18/18 0.00 94.40
105100 81069 02/05/18 13257 COMCAST CABLE 063448 SVC 12/25-1/24/18 0.00 321.23
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 852.69
105100 81070 02/05/18 151 COMED 010926 SVC 12/15-1/19/18 0.00 2,975.68
105100 81070 02/05/18 151 COMED 010926 SVC 12/15-1/17/18 0.00 2,975.68
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 5,951.36
105100 81071 02/05/18 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 010926 SVC 12/12-1/16/18 0.00 67.27
105100 81071 02/05/18 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 433476 SVC 12/13-1/17/18 0.00 2,200.53
105100 81071 02/05/18 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 010926 SVC 12/12-1/16/18 0.00 848.85
105100 81071 02/05/18 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 010208 SVC 12/12-1/16/18 0.00 72.51
105100 81071 02/05/18 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 433476 SvVC 12/12-1/16/18 0.00 249.71
105100 81071 02/05/18 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 053443 sSVC 12/12-1/16/18 0.00 514.57
105100 81071 02/05/18 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 010921 svc 12/12-1/16/18 0.00 514.88
105100 81071 02/05/18 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 010926 svC 12/12-1/16/18 0.00 67.27
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 4,535.59
105100 81072 02/05/18 10870 COMPASS MINERALS 083453 PO#87548-THAWROX DEL 0.00 13,415.79
105100 81073 02/05/18 14543 CONTROLS CENTRAL 063448 INVOICE ORDER #138206 0.00 124.16
105100 81073 02/05/18 14543 CONTROLS CENTRAL 010821 INVOICE ORDER #138542 0.00 228.18
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 352.34
105100 81074 02/05/18 14783 COPENHAVER CONSTRUCTION, 083453 17-R-0053 - 2017 MAIN 0.00 50,984.00
105100 81075 02/05/18 2810 CORE & MAIN, LP 063447 PO#00087926~HYMAX CPL 0.00 510.00
105100 81076 02/05/18 14823 DABAREINER, TOM 011028 REIMBURSEMENT FOR ICSC 0.00 50.00
105100 81077 02/05/18 2609 DON MC CUE CHEVROLET 010925 NUTS, BOLTS #345 0.00 109.96
105100 81078 02/05/18 5440 DORTRAK, INC. 010921 INVOICE #2728 DATED 01 0.00 200.00
105100 81079 02/05/18 871 DUPAGE COUNTY ANIMAL CON 010613 INVOICE #661-23556 0.00 3%0.00
105100 81080 02/05/18 554 DUPAGE COUNTY RECORDER 011029 RECORDING FEES 0.00 428.00
105100 81080 02/05/18 554 DUPAGE COUNTY RECORDER 083453 RECORDING FEES 0.00 42.50
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 470.50
105100 81081 02/05/18 14286 DYNEGY ENERGY SERVICES 053443 SVC 11/13-12/12/17 0.00 3,938.39
105100 81081 02/05/18 14286 DYNEGY ENERGY SERVICES 063448 SVC 11/13-12/12/17 0.00 12,268.45
105100 81081 02/05/18 14286 DYNEGY ENERGY SERVICES 063447 sve 11/13-12/12/17 0.00 32,838.85



PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
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PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM

PAGE NUMBER: 6

DATE: 02/02/18 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA21
TIME: 14:32:59 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND
SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G335' and transact.ck_date='20180205 00:00:00.000"
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 2/18

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND
CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT ———————mmmmm e VENDOR-—== ———=————— DEPT-DIV =~ ———ee DESCRIPTION-—-——- SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 B1098 02/05/18 13701 HENDERSON TRUCK EQUIP-IL 063448 INVOICE #265522 DATED 0.00 53.75
105100 81099 02/05/18 5861 HINCKLEY SPRING WATER CO 010110 BOTTLED WATER 0.00 89.74
105100 81100 02/05/18 5224 IACP 010613 PO#87901-IACP 2018-ME 0.00 150.00
105100 81101 02/05/18 14384 ILLINOIS DEPARTMENT OF A 010613 INSPECTION # 7N001373 0.00 B00.00
105100 8l102 02/05/18 4836 ILLINOIS MUNICIPAL LEAGU 010501 EMPLOYMENT AD - BUSINE 0.00 35.00
105100 81103 02/05/18 14322 ILLINOIS PROSECUTOR SERV 010613 PO#87900-ICOG BINDER 0.00 390.00
105100 81104 02/05/18 13236 ILLINOIS STATE POLICE 0100 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO, 0.00 120.00
105100 81105 02/05/18 14604 IMPACT NETWORKING, LLC 010510 A.S. DEPT ADDITIONAL C 0.00 99.22
105100 81106 02/05/18 10622 IN THE SWIM-STORE 063448 INVOICE #000910480 DAT 0.00 120.00
105100 81107 02/05/18 10576 INT'L INSTITUTE OF MUNIC 010110 ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP FEE 0.00 200.00
105100 81108 02/05/18 5957 INTOXIMETERS INC 010613 PO#87809-GAS CANNISTE 0.00 205.25
105100 81108 02/05/18 14175 IT savvy 010613 INVOICE #21965396 0.00 372.37
105100 81110 02/05/18 13638 JANNY NOLAN 010501 SAFETY SUGGESTION AWAR 0.00 100.00
105100 81111 02/05/18 8112 JULIE INC 053443 INVOICE #2018-1805 DAT 0.00 1,937.52
105100 81111 02/05/18 8112 JULIE INC 063447 INVOICE #2018-1805 DAT 0.00 1,937.52
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 3,875.04
105100 81112 02/05/18 11134 JUST SAFETY, LTD. 063448 FIRST AID SERVICES 0.00 B1.30
105100 81112 02/05/18 11134 JUST SAFETY, LTD. 010613 FIRST AID SERVICES 0.00 50.00
105100 81112 02/05/18 11134 JUST SAFETY, LTD. 010921 FIRST AID SERVICES 0.00 44 .80
105100 81112 02/05/18 11134 JUST SAFETY, LTD. 010921 FIRST AID SERVICES 0.00 26.95
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 203.05
105100 81113 02/05/18 13555 JX ENTERPRISES, INC 010825 INVOICE #2520369P DATE 0.00 60.00
105100 81113 02/05/18 13555 JX ENTERPRISES, INC 010925 INVOICE #2519423P DATE 0.00 23.73
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 B3.73
105100 81114 02/05/18 12391 KANE, MCKENNA & ASSOC. 093454 PO#87991-2017 TIF DIS 0.00 5,550.00
105100 81114 02/05/18 12391 KANE, MCKENNA & ASSOC. 093454 PO#87991-TIF DISTRICT 0.00 2,412.50
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 7,962.50
105100 81115 02/05/18 12643 KIMBALL MIDWEST 010925 INVOICE #6062578 DATED 0.00 252.48
105100 81115 02/05/18 12643 KIMBALL MIDWEST 010925 INVOICE #6062581 DATED 0.00 257.16
105100 81115 02/05/18 12643 KIMBALL MIDWEST 010825 INVOICE #6078602 DATED 0.00 338.54
105100 B1115 02/05/18 12643 KIMBALL MIDWEST 010925 INVOICE #6077738 DATED 0.00 3159.47
105100 B1115 02/05/18 12643 KIMBALL MIDWEST 010925 INVOICE #6083844 DATED 0.00 51.95
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,215.60



PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM

PAGE NUMBER: 7

DATE: 02/02/18 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA21
TIME: 14:32:59 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND
SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch=’'G335' and transact.ck_date=’'20180205 00:00:00.000"
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 2/18

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND
CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT ——————————mm VENDOR—=== ———————ee DEPT-DIV = ———ee DESCRIPTION-————- SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 81116 02/05/18 14376 KLEIN, THORPE & JENKINS, 010110 PO#88020-PROF SVC TO 0.00 1,212.18
105100 81117 02/05/18 11340 LAW OFFICES OF JOHN Z TO 010613 CONDUCT ADMIN HEARINGS 0.00 300.00
105100 81117 02/05/18 11340 LAW OFFICES OF JOHN Z TO 011029 CONDUCT ADMINISTRATIVE 0.00 675.00
105100 81117 02/05/18 11340 LAW OFFICES OF JOHN Z TO 010613 PO#87909-INPERS-REDLI 0.00 400.00
105100 81117 02/05/18 11340 LAW OFFICES OF JOHN Z TO 010613 PO#87909-TOW SZ/PARK 0.00 600.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,975.00
105100 81118 02/05/18 14828 LENA, FRANK 05 REFUND OF CREDIT BALAN 0.00 622.43
105100 81119 02/05/18 14827 LENOX HILL CONSTRUCTION, 083453 PO#88036-FINAL PAYMEN 0.00 181,676.76
105100 81120 02/05/18 11273 LIFT WORKS INC. 093454 RENTAL OF 40‘ BOCOM LIF 0.00 700.00
105100 81121 02/05/18 14822 LOYER, DAVID 28 LETTER OF INTENT REFUN 0.00 1,500.00
105100 81122 02/05/18 14285 MACCARE, INC 063448 PO#87976-2018-CARBON 0.00 2,512.75
105100 81123 02/05/18 13587 MAZZ, INC 010613 PO#87875-PD SHOULDER 0.00 327.98
105100 81124 02/05/18 231 MC MASTER-CARR SUPPLY CO 083453 DOUBELELOOPTWIST TIES 0.00 147.23
105100 81125 02/05/18 5000 MEADE ELECTRIC COMPANY, 010826 2017 TRAFFIC SIGNAL MA 0.00 350.00
105100 81126 02/05/18 11129 MOE FUNDS 010501 MAR 18 150 INS 0.00 35,357.84
105100 81126 02/05/18 11129 MOE FUNDS 053443 MAR 18 150 INS 0.00 B,431.49
105100 Bll26 02/05/18 11129 MOE FUNDS 063447 MAR 18 150 INS 0.00 B,431.459
105100 Bll2e 02/05/18 11129 MOE FUNDS 083453 MAR 18 150 INS 0.00 815.85
105100 B1126 02/05/18 11129 MOE FUNDS 093454 MAR 18 150 INS 0.00 1,359.91
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 54,396.68
105100 81127 02/05/18 10925 MISSISSIPPI LIME COMPANY 063448 PO#87840-DEL HYDRATED 0.00 3,925.88
105100 81127 02/05/18 10925 MISSISSIPPI LIME COMPANY 063448 PO{#{8784 0-HYDRATEDLIME 0.00 4,328.26
105100 81127 02/05/18 10925 MISSISSIPFI LIME COMPANY 063448 PO#87840-HYDRATEDLIME 0.00 4,198.80
105100 81127 02/05/18 10925 MISSISSIPPI LIME COMPANY 063448 CONTRACT WITH MISSISSI 0.00 4,204.04
105100 81127 02/05/18 10925 MISSISSIPPI LIME COMPANY 063448 PO#87840-DEL HYDRA-LI 0.00 4,155.06
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 20,812.04
105100 81128 02/05/18 14824 MOHAMMED, IRFAN 093454 PO#87998-FACADEGRANT- 0.00 2,454.72
105100 81128 02/05/18 14824 MOHAMMED, IRFAN 01 PO#87998-DEPOSIT 0.00 200.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 2,654.72
105100 81129 02/05/18 5366 MONROE TRUCK EQUIPMENT, 010925 INVOICE #319201 DATED 0.00 25.68
105100 81130 02/05/18 242 MUNICIPAL CODE CORPORATI 010110 SUPPLEMENT NO. 127 0.00 1,006.53
105100 81131 02/05/18 13135 MUNICIPAL MARKING DISTRI 083453 INVOICE #22454 DATED 0 0.00 193.00
105100 81132 02/05/18 244 MURPHY ACE HARDWARE 2400 010924 CARHARTT ITEMS PER THE 0.00 200.00
105100 81132 02/05/18 244 MURPHY ACE HARDWARE 2400 010925 CARHARTT ITEMS PER THE 0.00 50.00
105100 81132 02/05/18 244 MURPHY ACE HARDWARE 2400 063447 CARHARTT ITEMS PER THE 0.00 585.00
105100 81132 02/05/18 244 MURFPHY ACE HARDWARE 2400 063448 CARHARTT ITEMS PER THE 0.00 377.80



PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 02/02/18

TIME: 14:32:

59

CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G335’ and transact.ck_date=‘20180205 00:00:00.000°

ACCOUNTING PERIOD:

2/18
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PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 02/02/18

TIME: 14:32:

59

CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G335' and transact.ck date='20180205 00:00:00.000'

ACCOUNTING PERIOD:
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PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM PAGE NUMBER: 10
DATE: 02/02/18 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPAZ21
TIME: 14:32:59 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G335’ and transact.ck_date='20180205 00:00:00.000"
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 2/18

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT ———r-——m——————— VENDOR-=== ———eeeee DEPT-DIV ~~ ————e DESCRIPTION-—-——-- SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 81153 02/05/18 1053 RANDALL PRESSURE SYSTEMS 010825 AR-RB375B HOSE 0.00 14.72
105100 B1153 02/05/18B 1053 RANDALL PRESSURE SYSTEMS 010825 PARTS 0.00 44 .52
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 764.18
105100 81154 02/05/18 492 RAY O'HERRON, INC. 010613 INVOICE #1B04245-IN 0.00 379.00
105100 81154 02/05/18 492 RAY O'HERRON, INC. 010613 INVOICE #1806017-IN 0.00 215.96
105100 81154 02/05/18 492 RAY O’HERRON, INC. 010613 PO#87907-VEST CARRIER 0.00 159.9¢%
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 754 .95
105100 B1155 02/05/18 4362 RELIABLE HIGH PERFORMANC 010924 HIGH-VISIBILITY SWEATS 0.00 250.29
105100 81155 02/05/18 4362 RELIAELE HIGH PERFORMANC 010925 HIGH-VISIBILITY SWEATS 0.00 20.00
105100 81155 02/05/18 4362 RELIABLE HIGH PERFORMANC 063447 HIGH-VISIBILITY SWEATS 0.00 157.00
105100 81155 02/05/18 4362 RELIABLE HIGH PERFORMANC 010924 HIGH-VISIBILITY JACKET 0.00 75.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 502.29
105100 81156 02/05/18 11653 ROSEMARY MACKEY 010208 PURCHASE OF WEBSITE DO 0.00 359.80
105100 81157 02/05/18 13908 RUSH TRUCK CENTERS OF IL 010925 INVOICE #3009107200 DA 0.00 10.86
105100 81157 02/05/18 13908 RUSH TRUCK CENTERS OF IL 010925 INVOICE #3008856938 DA 0.00 234.09
105100 81157 02/05/18 13908 RUSH TRUCK CENTERS OF IL 010925 INVOICE #3008868949 DA 0.00 14 .55
105100 81157 02/05/18 13908 RUSH TRUCK CENTERS OF IL 010925 INVOICE #3008876914 DA 0.00 7.53
105100 B1157 02/05/18 13908 RUSH TRUCK CENTERS OF IL 063448 INVOICE #3008882232 DA 0.00 10B.06
105100 81157 02/05/18 13908 RUSH TRUCK CENTERS OF IL 063448 INVOICE #30088B5710 DA 0.00 117.72
105100 B1157 02/05/18 13908 RUSH TRUCK CENTERS OF IL 010925 INVOICE #3008934980 DA 0.00 245.97
105100 81157 02/05/18 13908 RUSH TRUCK CENTERS OF IL 010925 INVOICE #3008949787 DA 0.00 268.35
105100 81157 02/05/18 13908 RUSH TRUCK CENTERS OF IL 010925 INVOICE #3008956376 DA 0.00 443.11
105100 81157 02/05/18 13908 RUSH TRUCK CENTERS OF IL 010925 INVOICE #3009027884 DA 0.00 40.33
105100 B1157 02/05/18 133508 RUSH TRUCK CENTERS OF IL 010925 INVOICE #3009027893 DA 0.00 40.24
105100 81157 02/05/18 13908 RUSH TRUCK CENTERS OF IL 010925 INVOICE #3009032996 DA 0.00 40.33
105100 B1157 02/05/18 13908 RUSH TRUCK CENTERS OF IL 010925 INVOICE #3009052140 DA 0.00 51.47
105100 B1157 02/05/18 13908 RUSH TRUCK CENTERS OF IL 010925 INVOICE #3009062312 DA 0.00 10.77
105100 B1157 02/05/18 13908 RUSH TRUCK CENTERS OF IL 010925 INVOICE #3009088817 DA 0.00 14 .48
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,647.86
105100 Bl1ss8 02/05/18 11440 RUSSO POWER EQUIPMENT 010924 INVOICE #4658903 DATED 0.00 212.99
105100 B1159 02/05/18 4774 SAFETY LANE INSPECTIONS, 010925 UNIT #744T 0.00 31.00
105100 81159 02/05/18 4774 SAFETY LANE INSPECTIONS, 010925 PO#87915- UNIT # 720 0.00 31.00
105100 B1ll5% 02/05/18 4774 SAFETY LANE INSPECTIONS, 053443 PO#87915-UNIT#540 0.00 46.00
105100 81159 02/05/18 4774 SAFETY LANE INSPECTIONS, 010925 PO#87915-UNIT#777 0.00 31.00
105100 81159 02/05/18 4774 SAFETY LANE INSPECTIONS, 010925 PO#87915~-UNIT#743 0.00 31.00
105100 81159 02/05/18 4774 SAFETY LANE INSPECTIONS, 010925 PO#87915~-UNIT#742 0.00 31.00
105100 81159 02/05/18 4774 SAFETY LANE INSPECTIONS, 010925 PO#B87915-UNIT#764 0.00 31.00
105100 81159 02/05/18 4774 SAFETY LANE INSPECTIONS, 010925 PO#87915-UNIT#791 0.00 31.00
105100 B1l15S 02/05/18 4774 SAFETY LANE INSPECTIONS, 010925 PO#87915-UNIT #612 0.00 31.00
105100 B1l158 02/05/18 4774 SAFETY LANE INSPECTIONS, 010925 PO#87915-UNIT #765 0.00 31.00
105100 81158 02/05/18 4774 SAFETY LANE INSPECTIONS, 010925 PO#87915-UNIT #622 0.00 31.00
105100 B11s59 02/05/18 4774 SAFETY LANE INSPECTIONS, 063447 PO#87915-UNIT #781 0.00 31.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 387.00
105100 B1160 02/05/18 14584 SEDONA GLOBAL GROUP, LLC 010921 INVOICE #1717 DATED 01 0.00 210.00



PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM PAGE NUMBER: 11
DATE: 02/02/18 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPAZ21
TIME: 14:32:59 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch=‘G335' and transact.ck_date='20180205 00:00:00.000°
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 2/18

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO 1ISSUE DT —————mmm—————— VENDOR~=== =—m=——————— DEPT-DIV ~  ——eee DESCRIPTION-————— SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 81161 02/05/18 13623 SNI SOLUTIONS 083453 PO#87776-LIQ GEOMELT 0.00 4,754.40
105100 81162 02/05/18 13066 ST. CHARLES CHRYSLER 010525 INVQICE #114303 DATED 0.00 132.00
105100 81163 02/05/18 6049 STANARD & ASSOCIATES 010501 PERSONALITY EVALS - 11 0.00 790.00
105100 8lle4 02/05/18 5182 STEINERECHER LAND SURVEY 011028 PREPARATION OF CHURCH 0.00 600.00
105100 81165 02/05/18 1320 STEINER ELECTRIC 010821 SWITCH FUSIBLE GD 240 0.00 252.62
105100 81166 02/05/18 14733 STERICYCLE ENVIRONMENTAL 010613 PO#00087893-RX PICKUP 0.00 552.12
105100 81167 02/05/18 284 STRAND ASSOCIATES, INC. 083453 RESOLUTION NO. 17-R-00 0.00 1,545.12
105100 B8lle68 02/05/18 13893 STULTZ PHOTOGRAPHY 010208 PO#00087913-PORTRAIT 0.00 330.00
105100 Blle9 02/05/18 1762 SUBURBAN LABORATORIES, I 063447 INVOICE #150534 DATED 0.00 978.50
105100 Bl1e9 02/05/18 1762 SUBURBAN LABORATORIES, I 063447 PO#87923-WORKORDERS 0.00 1,124.27
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 2,102.77
105100 81170 02/05/18 5706 SUPERIOR POWER WASHING I 010613 INVOICE #2993 0.00 365.00
105100 81170 02/05/18 5706 SUPERIOR POWER WASHING I 010613 INVOICE #2995 0.00 320.00
105100 B1170 02/05/18 5706 SUPERIOR POWER WASHING I 010613 INVOICE #2994 0.00 270.00
105100 81170 02/05/18 5706 SUPERIOR POWER WASHING I 010613 INVOICE #2996 0.00 225.00
105100 81170 02/05/18 5706 SUPERIOR POWER WASHING I 010613 INVOICE #2990 0.00 285.00
105100 B1170 02/05/18 5706 SUPERIOR POWER WASHING I 010613 INVOICE #2991 0.00 395.00
105100 81170 02/05/18 5706 SUPERIOR POWER WASHING I 010613 INVOICE #2992 0.00 365.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 2,225.00
105100 81171 02/05/18 14738 THE DETROIT SALT COMPANY 083453 PO#86707-ROCKSALTDEL 0.00 8,328.00
105100 81171 02/05/18 14738 THE DETROIT SALT COMPANY 083453 PO#86707-ROCKSALTDEL 0.00 19,736.11
105100 81171 02/05/18 14738 THE DETROIT SALT COMPANY 083453 PO#86707-ROCK SALT DE 0.00 7.532.46
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 35,596.57
105100 Bli72 02/05/18 12102 THOMAS ENGINEERING GROUP 083453 2017 ENGINEERING SERVI 0.00 9,857.56
105100 81173 02/05/18 14758 THORNTONS 010207 PO#88022-INCENTIVE AG 0.00 17,514.41
105100 81173 02/05/18 14758 THORNTONS 083453 PO#88022-INCENTIVE AG 0.00 13,136.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 30,650.41
105100 81174 02/05/18 11587 TOTAL PARKING SOLUTIONS, 433476 INVOICE #104067 DATED 0.00 320.00
105100 81174 02/05/18 11587 TOTAL PARKING SOLUTIONS, 433476 1 YEAR WEBOFFICE CMS M 0.00 3,840.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 4,160.00
105100 B1175 02/05/18 14671 TOWN & COUNTRY GARDENS 010501 SYMPATHY ARRANGE-FELD 0.00 151.94
105100 81175 02/05/18 14671 TOWN & COUNTRY GARDENS 010501 SYMPATHY ARRANGE-WHIT 0.00 153.95
105100 B1175 02/05/18 14671 TOWN & COUNTRY GARDENS 010501 SYMPATHY ARRANGEMENT- 0.00 153.95
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 459.84
105100 B1176 02/05/18 3349 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROT 0B3453 MISC SIGNS 0.00 197.70
105100 B1176 02/05/18 3349 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROT 0B3453 5/16 ALUM BREAKAWAYNU 0.00 100.00
105100 B1176 02/05/18 3349 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROT 083453 MISC SIGN(4) 0.00 188.30



PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM PAGE NUMBER:

12
DATE: 02/02/18 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA21
TIME: 14:32:59 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND
SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G335' and transact.ck_date=’'20180205 00:00:00.000°
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 2/18

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT ————————m—mmm VENDOR———— ————— DEPT-DIV = —m—ee DESCRIPTION-————~ SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 81176 02/05/18 3349 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROT 083453 MIS SIGN 0.00 50.00
105100 81176 02/05/18 3349 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROT 083453 PO#87340-ALUM BLANKS 0.00 424 .50
105100 81176 02/05/18 3349 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROT 083453 PO#87340-LABOR-LOGO 0.00 150.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,121.10
105100 81177 02/05/18 13235 TREASURER OF THE STATE O 0100 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO, 0.00 40.00
105100 81178 02/05/18 286 TS SPECIALTIES, INC. 010925 WORK ORDER #10972 DATE 0.00 68.95
105100 81179 02/05/18 1341 TURNER JUNCTION PRINTING 010510 1500-TINTED WINDOW-NO 0.00 18.83
105100 81179 02/05/18 1341 TURNER JUNCTION PRINTING 053443 1500-TINTED WINDOW-NO 0.00 18.83
105100 81179 02/05/18 1341 TURNER JUNCTION PRINTING 063447 1500-TINTED WINDOW-NO 0.00 18.84
105100 81179 02/05/18 1341 TURNER JUNCTION PRINTING 010510 1000~ TINTED WINDOW-EN 0.00 49.33
105100 81179 02/05/18 1341 TURNER JUNCTION PRINTING 053443 1000- TINTED WINDOW-EN 0.00 49.33
105100 81179 02/05/18 1341 TURNER JUNCTION PRINTING 063447 1000~ TINTED WINDOW-EN 0.00 49.34